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= Cerca
N. / Data

Protocollo
54
08/01/2013

2126
05/07/2013

523
19/02/2013

800
13/04/2013

1070
08/04/2013

1194
18/04/2013

1042
05/04/2013

961
27/03/2013

789
12/03/2013

Attivita negoziale /
CIG

CORSO DI MUSICA
Z100803F63

ACQUISTO LIBRI
Z2A0AA998E

RIPARAZIONE
COMPUTER
ZC50A82998

CANCELLERIA
Z0AQ0913F0D

CANCELLERIA
Z2009665D4

ACQUISTO CARTA
Z2B0990674

RIPARAZIONE
FOTOCOPIATRICE
ZC9096879D

MATERIALE
DIDATTICO
Z17094792B

RIPARAZIONE
FOTOCOPIATRICE
ZB7092E147

Aggiudicatario - C.F./P.IVA

ASS. CULTURALE-MUSICALE

"MONS. BODINI"|03261410983

CENTRO LIBRI|02956630178

8 BIT DI ZANI E DE POLI
S.N.C.|02546780988

EFFEGI DI FANTONI &C.
S.N.C.|01872630171

EFFEGI DI FANTONI &C.
S.N.C.|01872630171

INGROS CARTA
GIUSTACCHINI|01705680179

NOVUFFICIO
S.A.S.|03345350171

CENTRO PRODUZIONE
EDITORIALE|00679470674

LODA S.A.S.|01412380170

Allegato

Importo
Euro

840.00

999.49

442.50

660.36

496.80

164.25

486.90

220.00

68.00
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N. / Data
Protocollo

639
28/02/2013

528
20/02/2013
527
19/02/2013

638
28/02/2013

801
13/03/2013

363
31/01/2013

595/C14
16/03/2013

759/C14
10/04/2013

776/C14
11/04/2013

492/C14
06/03/2013

698/C14
04/04/2013

913/C14
29/04/2013

829/C14
18/04/2013

Attivita negoziale /
CIG

MATERIALE
SCIENTIFICO
Z1708E3133

CANCELLERIA
Z8008C0OAOB

CANCELLERIA
Z8008C0OA0B

MATERIALE
SCIENTIFICO
Z1708E3133

CANCELLERIA
Z0A0913FOD

RIPARAZIONE
FOTOCOPIATRICE
Z25087B51E

ACQUISTO BENI- TV

ZE908F871E

MATERIALE DI
CANCELLERIA
ANNO 2013
Z890707DFF

ACQUISTO
MATERIALE LAB.

SCIENZE
Z5D09TBEBA

MANUTENZIONE
FOTOCOPIATORE
BSG
Z9608FCDE4

MANUTENZIONE
FOTOCOPIATORE
ZDC095BDDB

MANUTENZIONE
FOTOCOPIATRICE

QUINZANO
Z8309B1400

ACQUISTO LIBRI DI

INGLESE
Z89009922B

Aggiudicatario - C.F./P.IVA

TECH SERVICE
CENTER|00717030985

INGROS CARTA
GIUSTACCHINI|01705680179

EFFEGI DI FANTONI &C.
S.N.C.|01872630171

MEDIA DIRECT
S.R.L.|02409740244

COM INGROSS
SRL|02016480986

NOVUFFICIO
S.A.S.|03345350171

CAVALLI & C.
SNC]|00628690984

CASA EDITRICE ROBERTO
SPAGGIARI SPA|00150470342

CASA EDITRICE ROBERTO
SPAGGIARI SPA|00150470342

NOVUFFICIO
SAS|03345350171

NOVUFFICIO
SAS|03345350171

NOVUFFICIO
SAS|03345350171

RACCAGNI PIETRO
FRANCESCO & c.
SNCJ|02061950172

Importo

Allegato Euro

194.00

80.10

709.66

151.21

222.00

85.00

428.92

466.58

86.59

900.00

56.00

884.80

205.56
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N. / Data
Protocollo

1028/C14
16/05/2013

1101/C14
30/05/2013

1081/C14
28/05/2013

1027/C14
16/05/2013

1274/C14
05/07/2013

1276/C14
05/07/2013

1280/C14
15/07/2013

2390/C14
19/12/2012

Attivita negoziale /
CIG

MATERIALE DI
CANCELLERIA -
ANNO 2013
Z890707DFF

ACQUISTO
ACCESSORI

FOTOCOPIATRICE

Z750A3524A

MATERIALE DI
CANCELLERIA-
ANNO 2013
Z890707DFF

ACQUISTO
MEDAGLIE

ZE509EDT7EA

ACQUISTO BENI
FERRAMENTA
Z86092382D

ACQUISTO BENI
FARMACIA
ZC60923BB3

ACQUISTO BENI E

SERVIZ|
INFORMATICI
ZEFOB3CBDO

MATERIALE DI
PULIZIA - ANNO
2012
72300243686

« prima < precedente

4041 42 43 44 45

Aggiudicatario - C.F./P.IVA

CASA EDITRICE ROBERTO
SPAGGIARI SPA|00150470342

NOVUFFICIO
SAS|03345350171

CASA EDITRICE ROBERTO
SPAGGIARI SPA|00150470342

CREAZIONI
TREBI|00612760983

FERRAMENTA S.PAOLO DI
TOMASONI FERDINANDO &
C|02415510987

FARMACIA SANTONI
DOTT.SSA
PAOLA|02095000986

ECO ELETTRONICA SERVIZ|
INFORMATICI
SRL|02352410985

DETERCHIMICA
SRL|01304400177

Importo

Allegato Euro

365.01

500.00

273.22

225.00

32.11

20.74

13.93

322.24

46 47 48 seguente > ultima »
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